
Pre-Kindergarten-Second Grade

2:45-3:30  
(45 min)

2:45-4:30  
(1 hr 45 min)

2:45-5:30  
(2 hr 45 min)

Mon, Sep 12, 2022 $12.00 $28.00 $44.00

Mon, Sep 19, 2022 $12.00 $28.00 $44.00

Mon, Oct 3, 2022 $12.00 $28.00 $44.00

Mon, Oct 17, 2022 $12.00 $28.00 $44.00

Mon, Oct 24, 2022 $12.00 $28.00 $44.00

Mon, Oct 31, 2022 $12.00 $28.00 $44.00

Mon, Nov 7, 2022 $12.00 $28.00 $44.00

Mon, Nov 14, 2022 $12.00 $28.00 $44.00

Mon, Nov 21, 2022 $12.00 $28.00 $44.00

Mon, Nov 28, 2022 $12.00 $28.00 $44.00

Mon, Dec 5, 2022 $12.00 $28.00 $44.00

Mon, Dec 12, 2022 $12.00 $28.00 $44.00

Semester Total $144.00 $336.00 $528.00

Third Grade-Fifth Grade

3:00-3:30 
(30 min)

3:00-4:30 
(1 hr 30 min)

3:00-5:30 
(2 hr 30 min)

Mon, Sep 12, 2022 $8.00 $24.00 $40.00

Mon, Sep 19, 2022 $8.00 $24.00 $40.00

Mon, Oct 3, 2022 $8.00 $24.00 $40.00

Mon, Oct 17, 2022 $8.00 $24.00 $40.00

Mon, Oct 24, 2022 $8.00 $24.00 $40.00

Mon, Oct 31, 2022 $8.00 $24.00 $40.00

Mon, Nov 7, 2022 $8.00 $24.00 $40.00

Mon, Nov 14, 2022 $8.00 $24.00 $40.00

Mon, Nov 21, 2022 $8.00 $24.00 $40.00

Mon, Nov 28, 2022 $8.00 $24.00 $40.00

Mon, Dec 5, 2022 $8.00 $24.00 $40.00

Mon, Dec 12, 2022 $8.00 $24.00 $40.00

Semester Total $96.00 $288.00 $480.00
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Pre-Kindergarten-Second Grade

2:45-3:30  
(45 min)

2:45-4:30  
(1 hr 45 min)

2:45-5:30  
(2 hr 45 min)

Tue, Sep 13, 2022 $12.00 $28.00 $44.00

Tue, Sep 20, 2022 $12.00 $28.00 $44.00

Tue, Sep 27, 2022 $12.00 $28.00 $44.00

Tue, Oct 4, 2022 $12.00 $28.00 $44.00

Tue, Oct 11, 2022 $12.00 $28.00 $44.00

Tue, Oct 18, 2022 $12.00 $28.00 $44.00

Tue, Oct 25, 2022 $12.00 $28.00 $44.00

Tue, Nov 1, 2022 $12.00 $28.00 $44.00

Tue, Nov 8, 2022 $12.00 $28.00 $44.00

Tue, Nov 15, 2022 $12.00 $28.00 $44.00

Tue, Nov 29, 2022 $12.00 $28.00 $44.00

Tue, Dec 6, 2022 $12.00 $28.00 $44.00

Tue, Dec 13, 2022 $12.00 $28.00 $44.00

Semester Total $156.00 $364.00 $572.00

Third Grade-Fifth Grade

3:00-3:30 
(30 min)

3:00-4:30 
(1 hr 30 min)

3:00-5:30 
(2 hr 30 min)

Tue, Sep 13, 2022 $8.00 $24.00 $40.00

Tue, Sep 20, 2022 $8.00 $24.00 $40.00

Tue, Sep 27, 2022 $8.00 $24.00 $40.00

Tue, Oct 4, 2022 $8.00 $24.00 $40.00

Tue, Oct 11, 2022 $8.00 $24.00 $40.00

Tue, Oct 18, 2022 $8.00 $24.00 $40.00

Tue, Oct 25, 2022 $8.00 $24.00 $40.00

Tue, Nov 1, 2022 $8.00 $24.00 $40.00

Tue, Nov 8, 2022 $8.00 $24.00 $40.00

Tue, Nov 15, 2022 $8.00 $24.00 $40.00

Tue, Nov 29, 2022 $8.00 $24.00 $40.00

Tue, Dec 6, 2022 $8.00 $24.00 $40.00

Tue, Dec 13, 2022 $8.00 $24.00 $40.00

Semester Total $104.00 $312.00 $520.00
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Pre-Kindergarten ONLY

12:00-3:00 
(3 hr)

12:00-3:30 
(3 hr 30 min)

12:00-4:30 
(4 hr 30 min)

12:00-5:30 
(5 hr 30 min)

Wed, Sep 7, 2022 $48.00 $56.00 $72.00 $88.00

Wed, Sep 14, 2022 $48.00 $56.00 $72.00 $88.00

Wed, Sep 21, 2022 $48.00 $56.00 $72.00 $88.00

Wed, Sep 28, 2022 $48.00 $56.00 $72.00 $88.00

Wed, Oct 12, 2022 $48.00 $56.00 $72.00 $88.00

Wed, Oct 19, 2022 $48.00 $56.00 $72.00 $88.00

Wed, Nov 2, 2022 $48.00 $56.00 $72.00 $88.00

Wed, Nov 9, 2022 $48.00 $56.00 $72.00 $88.00

Wed, Nov 16, 2022 $48.00 $56.00 $72.00 $88.00

Wed, Nov 30, 2022 $48.00 $56.00 $72.00 $88.00

Wed, Dec 7, 2022 $48.00 $56.00 $72.00 $88.00

Wed, Dec 14, 2022 $48.00 $56.00 $72.00 $88.00

Semester Total $576.00 $672.00 $864.00 $1056.00
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Kindergarten-Second Grade

2:45-3:30  
(45 min)

2:45-4:30  
(1 hr 45 min)

2:45-5:30  
(2 hr 45 min)

Wed, Sep 7, 2022 $12.00 $28.00 $44.00

Wed, Sep 14, 2022 $12.00 $28.00 $44.00

Wed, Sep 21, 2022 $12.00 $28.00 $44.00

Wed, Sep 28, 2022 $12.00 $28.00 $44.00

Wed, Oct 12, 2022 $12.00 $28.00 $44.00

Wed, Oct 19, 2022 $12.00 $28.00 $44.00

Wed, Nov 2, 2022 $12.00 $28.00 $44.00

Wed, Nov 9, 2022 $12.00 $28.00 $44.00

Wed, Nov 16, 2022 $12.00 $28.00 $44.00

Wed, Nov 30, 2022 $12.00 $28.00 $44.00

Wed, Dec 7, 2022 $12.00 $28.00 $44.00

Wed, Dec 14, 2022 $12.00 $28.00 $44.00

Semester Total $144.00 $336.00 $528.00

Third Grade-Fifth Grade

3:00-3:30 
(30 min)

3:00-4:30 
(1 hr 30 min)

3:00-5:30 
(2 hr 30 min)

Wed, Sep 7, 2022 $8.00 $24.00 $40.00

Wed, Sep 14, 2022 $8.00 $24.00 $40.00

Wed, Sep 21, 2022 $8.00 $24.00 $40.00

Wed, Sep 28, 2022 $8.00 $24.00 $40.00

Wed, Oct 12, 2022 $8.00 $24.00 $40.00

Wed, Oct 19, 2022 $8.00 $24.00 $40.00

Wed, Nov 2, 2022 $8.00 $24.00 $40.00

Wed, Nov 9, 2022 $8.00 $24.00 $40.00

Wed, Nov 16, 2022 $8.00 $24.00 $40.00

Wed, Nov 30, 2022 $8.00 $24.00 $40.00

Wed, Dec 7, 2022 $8.00 $24.00 $40.00

Wed, Dec 14, 2022 $8.00 $24.00 $40.00

Semester Total $96.00 $288.00 $480.00
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Pre-Kindergarten-Second Grade

2:45-3:30  
(45 min)

2:45-4:30  
(1 hr 45 min)

2:45-5:30  
(2 hr 45 min)

Thu, Sep 8, 2022 $12.00 $28.00 $44.00

Thu, Sep 15, 2022 $12.00 $28.00 $44.00

Thu, Sep 22, 2022 $12.00 $28.00 $44.00

Thu, Sep 29, 2022 $12.00 $28.00 $44.00

Thu, Oct 6, 2022 $12.00 $28.00 $44.00

Thu, Oct 13, 2022 $12.00 $28.00 $44.00

Thu, Oct 20, 2022 $12.00 $28.00 $44.00

Thu, Oct 27, 2022 $12.00 $28.00 $44.00

Thu, Nov 3, 2022 $12.00 $28.00 $44.00

Thu, Nov 10, 2022 $12.00 $28.00 $44.00

Thu, Nov 17, 2022 $12.00 $28.00 $44.00

Thu, Dec 1, 2022 $12.00 $28.00 $44.00

Thu, Dec 8, 2022 $12.00 $28.00 $44.00

Thu, Dec 15, 2022 $12.00 $28.00 $44.00

Semester Total $168.00 $392.00 $616.00

Third Grade-Fifth Grade

3:00-3:30 
(30 min)

3:00-4:30 
(1 hr 30 min)

3:00-5:30 
(2 hr 30 min)

Thu, Sep 8, 2022 $8.00 $24.00 $40.00

Thu, Sep 15, 2022 $8.00 $24.00 $40.00

Thu, Sep 22, 2022 $8.00 $24.00 $40.00

Thu, Sep 29, 2022 $8.00 $24.00 $40.00

Thu, Oct 6, 2022 $8.00 $24.00 $40.00

Thu, Oct 13, 2022 $8.00 $24.00 $40.00

Thu, Oct 20, 2022 $8.00 $24.00 $40.00

Thu, Oct 27, 2022 $8.00 $24.00 $40.00

Thu, Nov 3, 2022 $8.00 $24.00 $40.00

Thu, Nov 10, 2022 $8.00 $24.00 $40.00

Thu, Nov 17, 2022 $8.00 $24.00 $40.00

Thu, Dec 1, 2022 $8.00 $24.00 $40.00

Thu, Dec 8, 2022 $8.00 $24.00 $40.00

Thu, Dec 15, 2022 $8.00 $24.00 $40.00
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Semester Total $112.00 $336.00 $560.00

3:00-3:30 
(30 min)

3:00-4:30 
(1 hr 30 min)

3:00-5:30 
(2 hr 30 min)
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Pre-Kindergarten-Second Grade

2:15-3:30  
(1 hr 15 min)

2:15-4:30  
(2 hr 15 min)

2:15-5:30  
(3 hr 15 min)

Fri, Sep 9, 2022 $20.00 $36.00 $52.00

Fri, Sep 16, 2022 $20.00 $36.00 $52.00

Fri, Sep 23, 2022 $20.00 $36.00 $52.00

Fri, Sep 30, 2022 $20.00 $36.00 $52.00

Fri, Oct 7, 2022 $20.00 $36.00 $52.00

Fri, Oct 14, 2022 $20.00 $36.00 $52.00

Fri, Oct 21, 2022 $20.00 $36.00 $52.00

Fri, Oct 28, 2022 $20.00 $36.00 $52.00

Fri, Nov 4, 2022 $20.00 $36.00 $52.00

Fri, Nov 18, 2022 $20.00 $36.00 $52.00

Fri, Dec 2, 2022 $20.00 $36.00 $52.00

Fri, Dec 9, 2022 $20.00 $36.00 $52.00

Semester Total $240.00 $432.00 $624.00

Third Grade-Fifth Grade

2:30-3:30 
(1 hr)

2:30-4:30 
(2 hr)

2:30-5:30 
(3 hr)

Fri, Sep 9, 2022 $16.00 $32.00 $48.00

Fri, Sep 16, 2022 $16.00 $32.00 $48.00

Fri, Sep 23, 2022 $16.00 $32.00 $48.00

Fri, Sep 30, 2022 $16.00 $32.00 $48.00

Fri, Oct 7, 2022 $16.00 $32.00 $48.00

Fri, Oct 14, 2022 $16.00 $32.00 $48.00

Fri, Oct 21, 2022 $16.00 $32.00 $48.00

Fri, Oct 28, 2022 $16.00 $32.00 $48.00

Fri, Nov 4, 2022 $16.00 $32.00 $48.00

Fri, Nov 18, 2022 $16.00 $32.00 $48.00

Fri, Dec 2, 2022 $16.00 $32.00 $48.00

Fri, Dec 9, 2022 $16.00 $32.00 $48.00

Semester Total $192.00 $384.00 $576.00
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